., P

PAPILLON
Cc

PRICE LIS

A R

T

LOW
YEAR CABINS /PAX PORTBASE DEPOSIT SEASON

CATAMARANS
Catamaran BIZA
DIAMANTE 555 2014 4+1/8+2 (San Antonio) 2.000
Catamaran IBIZA
LAGOON 400S2 2014  4+2/8+2 (San Antonio) 2.500
SAILING BOATS
Jeanneau IBIZA
Sun Odyssey 51 1998  4+1/11+1 (San Antonio) 2.000
Beneteau BIZA
Cyclades 50.4 2009  4+1/11+1 (San Antonio) 2.000
Benteteau Oceanis CLUB
Clipper 47 2006  4+1/10 NAUTICO 2.000
[BIZA
Beneteau Oceanis CLUB
Clipper 473 2006  4+1/10 NAUTICO 2.000
IBIZA

Bavaria 46 IBIZA

2007 4+1/10 (San Antonio) 2.000
Bavaria 44 IBIZA

2003 4/8 (San Antonio) 2.000
Jeanneau Sun IBIZA
Odyssey 439 2013 4+1/10 (San Antonio) 2.000
Beneteau IBIZA
Oceanis 43 2008  4+1/10 (San Antonio) 2.000
HANSE 415 2015 3+ zgﬁAAntomo) 2000
Oceanis 40 IBIZA

2008 3/8 (San Antonio) 2.000
Beneteau
Oceanis 31 2008 2/6 zg'azrf\Amonio) 1500
MOTOR YACHTS
Freestyle 21 2010 6 ELZnAAmomo) 1500

9.620

4.900

2.500

3.000

3.200

3.200

2.900
2.900

3.000

2.900

3.000
2.800

990

290/day

MEDIUM HIGH

SEASON  SEASON

11.100

5.800

3.200

3.800

3.500

3.500

3.400
3.400

3.500

3.400

3.500
3.000

1.390

380/day

12.580

6.800

3.500

4.800

4.000

4.000

3.900
3.900

4.500

3.900

4.500
3.500

1.890

490/day

IBIZA 2016

EXTRA  PACK

SEASON CONFORT

14.800

7.200

4.000

5.800

4.800

4.800

4.200
4.200

4.900

4.200

4.900
3.750

2.590

550/day

400

400

300

300

300

300

300
300

300

300

300
250

250

WIFI

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

www.papillonchartercom info@papillonchartercom +34 615 929 706 +34 637 843 892



